
ADHESIVE

BACKING
Placement 
of strip 
on Latch 
Side

Placement 
of strip 
on Hinge 
Side

DIRECTIONS FOR MODEL RP59

All surfaces must be clean, smooth, and if 
painted well cured.
Note: Self-adhesive seals will not stick to 
oil-rub �nishes.

1. Use a pin to carefully separate backing 
from adhesive.

2. Separate twin rubber weather strip to 
form single strip.

3. Apply seal on Latch Side and Hinge Side 
as illustrated.
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
RP59 - Window & Door Weather Strip

V
2 

/ 1
4.

07
.2

3
R

P5
9_

fi
tt

in
g

-i
n

st
ru

ct
io

n
_V

2


